

## Furnizare produse de papetarie si birotica luna ianuarie

I.D.: 78179261

Data publicarii: 30.01.23 Coduri CPV: 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.208,25 RON - 4.208,25 RON

Descriere: 1 PACHET TIMBRE BUC 19 1 499.00 499.00 593.81 2 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 400 1.00 400.00 476.00 3 BIBLIORAF 80MM BUC 19 52 12.00 624.00 742.56 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 50 25.50 1 275.00 1 517.25 5 MARKER PERM NEGRU BUC 19 7 5.99 41.93 49.90 6 CAPSATOR NOVUS BUC 19 2 36.00 72.00 85.68 7 PIX GEL UNI BUC 19 10 9.99 99.90 118.88 8 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 19 3 8.80 26.40 31.42 9 DECAPSATOR BUC 19 2 8.80 17.60 20.94 10 PERFORATOR KANGARO BUC 19 2 38.00 76.00 90.44 11 NOTES 400F BUC 19 2 10.49 20.98 24.97 12 SUPORT PIX PLASA METALICA BUC 19 4 27.00 108.00 128.52 13 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 19 2 2.79 5.58 6.64 14 KIT TASTATURA + MOUSE WIFI LOGITECH BUC 19 1 189.00 189.00 224.91 15 TUS STAMPILA N.R BUC 19 2 8.80 17.60 20.94 16 TEXTMARKER 6/SET BUC 19 3 24.50 73.50 87.47 17 LIPICI SOLID HERLITZ BUC 19 1 8.80 8.80 10.47 18 FOARFECĂ BIROU BUC 19 3 14.50 43.50 51.77 19 RIGLA METALICA BUC 19 3 9.20 27.60 32.84 20 PIX DELI BUC 19 15 3.80 57.00 67.83 21 CLIPS 25MM BUC 19 2 1.9958 3.99 4.75 22 RADIERA BUC 19 1 2.99 2.99 3.56 23 CREION GRAFIC BUC 19 3 2.20 6.60 7.85 24 TAVITA DOCUMENTE NEGRU BUC 19 8 14.50 116.00 138.04 25 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 19 1 2.99 2.99 3.56 26 SUPORT DOC PVC BUC 19 2 12.50 25.00 29.75 27 ALONJE INDOSARIERE BUC 19 1 8.20 8.20 9.76 28 FILE PVC BUC 19 4 14.99 59.96 71.35 29 PERFORATOR LEITZ ROZ BUC 19 1 89.00 89.00 105.91 30 CAPSATOR LEITZ BUC 19 1 118.00 118.00 140.42 31 ASCUTITOARE CONTAINER BUC 19 1 9.80 9.80 11.66 32 RADIERA FABER BUC 19 1 3.50 3.50 4.17 33 SUPORT AGRAFE MAGNETIC BUC 19 1 7.80